Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics

Annual Reporting: 1/1/2022 - 12/31/2022

Humane Society of Huron Valley

Annual Live Release Rate: 96.17%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 272 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy & untreatable and 64
dogs and cats that died or were lost in the shelter/care.
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BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT 1/1/2022

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)
From the Public
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Total Intake [B+C +D + E]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

ADOPTIONS
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
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Dogs
52

1480
867
330
179
104

788
765
20

157

157
2425
157
2268

Dogs

1542
1206
248
81

Cats
88

3623
881
2123
342
277

396
269
112

11

115

115
4134
115
4019

3588
967
2219
326
76

Total
140

5103
1748
2453
521
381
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1184
1034
132
12

272

272
6559
272
6287

Total

5130
2173
2467
407
83
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Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics
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OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED

Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Total Euthanasia [M+ N + O + P]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I+J+K+ L + §]
Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U]
Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ENDING SHELTER COUNT 12/31/2022 11:59:00 PM
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572
325
91
123
16

251
251
157

94

2216

2224

96

257
257
115
142

3938

56

3994

113

Total
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777
397
142
151

43

508
508
272
236

6154

64

6218

209



