Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics

Annual Reporting: 1/1/2022 - 12/31/2022

Humane Society of Huron Valley



The Pet Rescue Foundation

Annual Live Release Rate: 96.17%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 272 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy & untreatable and 64 dogs and cats that died or were lost in the shelter/care.

		<u>Dogs</u>	<u>Cats</u>	<u>Total</u>
Α	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT 1/1/2022	52	88	140
	NITAKE (II. D. 100 LOLL)			
_	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)	4.400	0000	5400
В	From the Public	1480	3623 881	5103 1748
	Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable	867 330	2123	2453
		179	342	521
	Treatable - Managable Unhealthy & Untreatable	104	342 277	381
•	•	0	0	
С	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition Healthy	U	U	0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable			0
	Treatable - Managable Treatable - Managable			0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable			0
D	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition	788	396	1184
J	Healthy	765	269	1034
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	20	112	132
	Treatable - Managable	1	11	12
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	2	4	6
Е	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	157	115	272
	Healthy			0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable			0
	Treatable - Managable			0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	157	115	272
F	Total Intake [B + C + D + E]	2425	4134	6559
G	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	157	115	272
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	2268	4019	6287
		<u>Dogs</u>	<u>Cats</u>	<u>Total</u>
ı	ADOPTIONS	1542	3588	5130
	Healthy	1206	967	2173
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	248	2219	2467
	Treatable - Managable	81	326	407
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	7	76	83
J	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition	0	0	0
-	Healthy			0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable			0
	Treatable - Managable			0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable			0

Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics

		<u>Dogs</u>	<u>Cats</u>	<u>Total</u>
K	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition	8	3	11
	Healthy	2	3	5
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	1	0	1
	Treatable - Managable	4	0	4
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	1	0	1
L	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	572	205	777
	Healthy	325	72	397
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	91	51	142
	Treatable - Managable	123	28	151
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	16	27	43
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED			
M	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Ν	Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
0	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Р	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	251	257	508
Q	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P]	251	257	508
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	157	115	272
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	94	142	236
Т	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S]	2216	3938	6154
	Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)			
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	8	56	64
V	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	2224	3994	6218
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT 12/31/2022 11:59:00 PM	96	113	209